
Pre-Bid Attendence 1

Project Name
Project #
Pre‐bid date
Bid Due Date/Time

Company Name
Name

(please print)
E‐mail

(please print legibly)

Roxanne Venegas

Purchasing Manager

Rick Lyman

Manager Const. & Planning

David Kozlowski

Const.  Project Coordinator

Jennifer Martin

Const. Project Assistant

Stromsland, De Young & Prybys Jim Prybys jprybys@sdpagroup.com

Dardon Construction, Inc Mark Wronkiewicz Mark@dardonconstruction.com

Dardon Construction, Inc Migdalia Aviles migdalia@dardonconstruction.com

Lite Construction Inc John Campbell johnc@liteconstruction.com

Knudsen Construction Nick Metros n.metros@knudsenconstruction.com

Smith Painting Amanda Ullrich smithpainting2@gmail.com

Reed Corporation Paul Jennrich pjennrich@reedcorp.com

rlyman@jjc.edu

purchasing@jjc.edu

jmartin@jjc.edu

dkozlows@jjc.edu

Thursday, March 18  9:00 AM
Thursday, February 25  10:00 AM
B20041
Replace Theatre Stage Floor & Carpet

Joliet Junior College

Completed form will be posted to JJC website at the following link:  www.jjc.edu/community/vendors/current‐solicitations


